B.—18. ‘ 2

Expenditure during year ended 31st March, 1879—
Salary to Chairman .
Other salaries
Departmental expenses
Public works expenditure ...

Miscellaneous expenditure ...

Total expenditure

Amount of indebtedness on 81st March, 1879
Amount borrowed to 31st March, 1879 ...
Balance to credit on 31st March, 1879

No returns received from 76 Road Boards

Price 8d.]

£
11
15,831
7,178
303,081
34,795

360,898

£
35,672
11,176

383,818

By Authority : GEORGE DInsBURY, Government Printer, Wellington.—1879.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

