Expenditure during year ended 3	1st Mar	rch, 1879			£	s.	d.
Salary to Chairman					11	0	0
Other salaries					15,831	17	8
Departmental expenses					7,178	19	0
Public works expenditure					303,081	9	0
Miscellaneous expenditure			•••		34,795	8	11
Total expenditure			•••		360,898	14	7
					£	s.	d.
Amount of indebtedness on 31st	March,	1879		•••	35,672	13	9
Amount borrowed to 31st March		•••			11,176	12	5
Balance to credit on 31st March,	1879				383,818	12	11
No returns received from 76 Road Boards.							

By Authority: GEORGE DIDSBURY, Government Printer, Wellington.—1879.

Price 3d.]